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Project Name: Hauling and Disposal of Sewer Debris (Special Waste), Catch Basin Debris (Special Waste) 

and General Construction Debris (Non-Special Waste)   
 

Senior Procurement Specialist:  Robert Kelly                                
   
 Specification No:  396370      
  
 Department: Water Management                   
   
 Conference Date:   Tuesday, June 19, 2018                 
  
 Conference Location:  City Hall, Bid & Bond Room @ 1:00 P.M.     
               
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 
Anthony Tadin M T Transit 4450 South Morgan Street, 

Chicago, IL 60609 

773-491-4346 ATadin@marinacartage.com 

Mary Jane Eres City of Chicago, Department of 

Water Management 

 

1000 East Ohio Street,  

Chicago, IL 60611 

312-747-1685 Mary_Jane.Eres@cityofchicago.org 

John F. Harris Reliable Asphalt Corporation 3741 South Pulaski Road, 

Chicago, IL 60623 

773-254-1121 

x299 

jharris@grp7.com 

Dominick Fiordirosa Benchmark Construction Co., Inc. 3349 South Kedzie Avenue, 

Chicago IL 60623  
 

773-247-0881 dominickf@bmk8.com 

Dana Ramey Utility Transport Service Inc. 2044 W. 163rd Street #2, 

Markham, IL. 60428 

708-331-4200 

Ext. 234 

dana@utilitytrans.com 

Dan O’Brien Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 255 N. California Avenue, 

Chicago, IL. 60612 

773-213-9554 dobrien@anchormechanical.com 

Paul V. Etter Reliable Asphalt Corporation 3741 S. Pulaski Road, 

Chicago, IL. 60623 

773-254-1121 

Ext 103 

paul@grp7.com 

Felicia Rawlings 

 

 

 

 

 

City of Chicago, Department of 

Water Management 

 

1000 East Ohio Street,  

Chicago, IL 60611 

312-745-0581 Felicia.Rawlings@cityofchicago.org 



Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic Engineering Co., Inc. 6436 West Higgins Avenue, 

Chicago, IL. 60656 

773-932-5276 gsingh@panoceanicinc.com 

Robert Kelly 

 

 

 

City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2025 Robert.Kelly@cityofchicago.org 
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